EU-Nummer

EU/1/99/110/001
EU/1/99/110/002
EU/1/99/110/003
EU/1/99/110/004
EU/1/99/110/008
EU/1/99/110/009
EU/1/99/110/010

Phantasiebezeichnung

Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva

Starke

50 mg

100 mg
200 mg
200 mg
600 mg
600 mg
600 mg

Darreichungsform

Art der

Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Hartkapsel
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette

.
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Anwendung
Zum Einnehmen

Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen
Zum Einnehmen

X
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Verpackung

Flasche (HDPE)
Flasche (HDPE)

Flasche (HDPE)
Blister (Aluminium/PVC)
Flasche (HDPE)

Blister (Alu
Blister (Al

»L\)Q

PackungsgroéBle

30 Kapseln
30 Kapseln

se

0 Tabletten
90 Tabletten



